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4.8. TRAINING COURSES - SEASON 1999 / 2000 
 

 

October 30
th

 & 31
st
, 1999 - AIKIDO - LAMOTTE-BREUVRON (F-41600) 

 Teacher Henri MIRO-PADOVANI ( Renshi / Kirigami ) 

 Place  41600 - Lamotte-Beuvron – France 

 Schedules Saturday, October 30
th

, 1999    

   Sunday, October 31
st
, 1999    

 Price lists Practitioner:      

 Information  

 

March 04
th

 & 05
th

, 2000 - AIKIDO - MONTREUIL-SOUS-BOIS (F-93100) 
 Teacher Philippe FLORENTIAU ( Kyoshi / Reiken ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois – France 

 Schedules Saturday, March 04
th

, 2000    

   Sunday, March 05
th

, 2000    

 Price lists Practitioner:      

 Information  

 

April 22
nd

 - 23
rd

 & 24
th

, 2000 - AIKIDO SEMPAI / KEN JITSU - SANT GREGORI 

(E-17) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  17 - Sant Gregori – Espagne 

 Schedules Saturday, April 22
nd

, 2000    

   Sunday, April 23
rd

, 2000    

   Monday, April 24
th

, 2000    

 Price lists Practitioner:      

   Training course reserved for the sempai (2nd & 1st kyu, kirigami, reiken,...) 

 Information  

 

June 10
th

 - 11
th

 & 12
th

, 2000 - AIKIDO - BAN-DE-LAVELINE (F-88520) 
 Teacher Philippe FLORENTIAU ( Kyoshi / Reiken ) 

 Place  88520 - Ban-de-Laveline – France 

 Schedules Saturday, June 10
th

, 2000    

   Sunday, June 11
th

, 2000    

   Monday, June 12
th

, 2000    

 Price lists Practitioner:      

 Information  

 

From August 06
th

 till 12
th

, 2000 - AIKIDO / IAIDO / KEN JITSU - CERDANYOLA 

DEL VALLES (E-08) 
 Teachers Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

   Philippe FLORENTIAU ( Kyoshi / Reiken ) 

   Henri MIRO-PADOVANI ( Renshi / Kirigami ) 

 Place  08 - Cerdanyola del Vallès – Spain 

 Schedules From Sunday, 06
th

 till Saturday, August 12
th

, 2000 

 Price lists Practitioner:      

 Information  
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